Wickland is currently performing legal 
services for the Town of Munster (Plan Commission, BZA, HSD and Park) at the hourly rate of One 
Hundred Ninety Dollars ($190.00) per hour.  At this time, I am requesting your approval to increase 
my hourly rate to Two Hundred Five Dollars ($205.00) per hour, effective July 1, 2023.   

Thank you for your kind consideration in this matter.   

Very truly yours, 

/s/David E. Wickland 

DEW:slq 
cc:  Dustin Anderson